# **Annual Appeal Campaign**

Please complete this form as you would like your name(s) to appear on donor recognition materials.

	Check here if donatio	n is to remain	anonymous
Name:			
Address:			
City:		_ State:	Zip:
Phone: _			
Email:			

I am/We are pleased to contribute

\$25 \$50 \$75 \$100

or other donation in the amount of \$

### **Checks should be made payable to:**

#### Friends of UMFPL

(a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization)

Mail to:

109 Park Avenue Willow Grove, PA 19090

(your cancelled check is your receipt.)





## **Support the Friends of UMFPL!**

Your contribution by

### September 30, 2024

will enrich the Library's programs and services, improve the facility, and upgrade technology for everyone in the community!

See the Donor Roll Call at UpperMorelandLibrary.org/Donors

Grateful fortfour Support!



# Friends of the Upper Moreland Free Public Library

109 Park Avenue Willow Grove, PA 19090 Phone: 215-659-0741

Email: TheFriendsofUMFPL@gmail.com



### What is the Friends of UMFPL Annual Campaign?

The Friends Annual Campaign funds library improvements or enhancements outside the scope of regular day-to-day operations in four areas:

Technology, Furnishings, Special Programming, Strategic Goals and Objectives.

### **Our 2023 Accomplishments**

- Fostering literacy: Through sponsorship of summer and winter reading challenges and the GOAL (Grade One At the Library) program, the Friends partnered with the library in developing a community of readers and improving literacy for the youngest readers and readers-to-be!
- Improvements to the library environment: Thanks to the Friends of UMFPL, the library was able to update outdated seating with new, accessible, furniture. Teen-friendly updates to the Teen Zone are coming soon!
- Support for our vision: Friends provided financial support to make progress on an outdoor educational space at the library.









# **Our upcoming goals**



- Continued support for programming that builds literacies among all ages from birth to 99+
- Purchase furniture that facilitates individual learning, 1-on-1 instruction, and remote meetings.
- Sponsor the purchase of new technology for:
  - Improving library communication about services and events
  - Making checkout in the Children's Room possible

### What do the Friends do?

The Friends are committed to enhancing Upper Moreland Free Public Library through our fundraising efforts.

It's easy to become a FRIEND!

Pick up a membership form at the
library or learn more at

UpperMorelandLibrary.org/Friends.

Volunteer your time and talents - join the Friends Executive Committee.

The Friends are recruiting officers and committee chairs with an interest in fundraising, publicity, marketing, event planning, or advocating for the library.

(Meetings are held the third Tuesday of the month, September-June, at 1:30 PM.)

For more information about membership or volunteering for a committee, contact the Friends of UMFPL by email at:

TheFriendsofUMFPL@gmail.com